# Uvex Entity™ SAFETY GOGGLE





The Uvex Entity goggle protects against impact, dust and chemical splash hazards while providing a secure, gap-free fit. The toric shaped lens provides a wide field of unobstructed peripheral vision, with Uvextra anti-fog lens coating and indirect ventilation system to minimize fogging, keeping lenses clear. Featuring a lightweight and flexible PVC body that easily flexes and conforms to the face, Uvex Entity is designed for lasting comfort and protection.

**COMFORT** 



The Uvex Entity<sup>™</sup> goggle protects against **IMPACT** and **CHEMICAL** splash while providing a secure, gap-free fit.





Toric shaped lens provides wide field of peripheral vision



Pivoting clips allow for easy adjustment to the positioning of the headband

## **Uvex Entity Goggle**

#### **PERFORMANCE FEATURES**

- Lightweight, compact design easily accommodates disposable respirators and other PPE
- PVC body naturally conforms to the face to provide a comfortable, gap free fit
- Protects against impact, dust and chemical splash hazards
- Available in Clear, Shade 3.0 & Shade 5.0 lens tints with Uvextra® anti-fog lens coating
- Indirect venting system helps to minimize fogging
- Adjustable, latex-free neoprene headband
- Meets ANSI Z87.1-2010
- Certified to the requirements of the CSA Z94.3 standard

### ORDERING INFORMATION



Clear Lens – Ideal for most indoor applications

S3541X



Shade 3.0 - Welding shade for torch brazing operations

S3543X



Shade 5.0 - Welding shade for cutting operations

S3545X

ITEM#	BODY COLOR	LENS TINT	LENS COATING	UPC CODE
S3541X	Translucent Blue	Clear	Uvextra AF	603390130694
S3543X	Matte Black	Shade 3.0	Uvextra AF	603390130700
S3545X	Matte Black	Shade 5.0	Uvextra AF	603390130717

#### **PACKAGING INFORMATION**

Ind. Polybag, 10 pr./Stocker, 100 pr./Master Case Master Case Weight: 18 lb.

Master Case Dimensions: 15" x 15" x 25"



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

**Honeywell Safety Products** 

900 Douglas Pike Smithfield, RI 02917-1874 800-430-5490 (US) • 888-212-7233 (CANADA) www.uvex.us

www.honeywellsafety.com/culture

Build a culture of safety. Honeywell can help. To learn more visit www.honeywellsafety.com/Culture

 ${\it Uvex} @ \textit{brand safety eyewear is offered for sale by Honeywell Safety Products exclusively in the Americas}.$ 

Uvex.293

